## TRAP RELEASE

May, 2019

15700 Bagley Road • Middleburg Heights, Ohio 44130 • (440) 243-1234 • Fax (440) 234-9093

In consideration of assistance given to the undersigned by the Middleburg Heights Police Department; I here release and indemnify the city of Middleburg Heights, the Middleburg Heights Animal Control Officer (Service Dept.) and any member of the Middleburg Heights Service Department for any claim I may have against them for property damage or bodily injury resulting from any assistance in entering and removing of any wildlife in or on the property. I have read/understand the Middleburg Heights Trapping Procedures & Regulations.

Date	
	Signature of Party Requesting Aid
Animal Control Officer	Resident's Printed Name
Trap Number/Animal Species	Resident's Address
	Resident's Phone Number